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Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

CHILD SEAT BELT FINE (Yr)
Child SeatBelt Fine CountyShare
Child SeatBelt Fine State Share

Total CHILD SEAT BELT FINE (YTr)

Constable Fines

COURT COST (Qtrly)
STATE CCC 90% ST/ 10% CO 01-01
State Officers Arrest Fees
STF 09/01/2019 FWD 96% ST 4%C0O
COURT COST (Qtrly) - Other

Total COURT COST (Qtrly)

Dismissal Fee {mo)

DPS FINES (Qtrly)
Overweight one-half to County
Overweight one-half to State
DPS FINES (Qtrly) - Other

Total DPS FINES (Qtrly)

Game Warden Fines (mo)
GW SPLIT COUNTY 15%
GW SPLIT STATE 85%

Total Game Warden Fines (mo)

Linebarger Collections
LOCAL TRAFFIC FINE 01/01/2020
LOCAL TRUANCY PDF 01/01/2020
OMNI CO 6/4 2020>
Sheriff Fines

County Arrest Fee

Sheriff Fines - Other

Total Sheriff Fines

Special Court Funds
COUNTY JURY FUND 01/01/2020

COURTHOUSE SEC FUND 01/01/2020

JP TECH FUND 01/01/2020
Total Special Court Funds

Total Income
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

TOTAL

50.00
50.00

100.00
1,568.00

15,624.00
40.00
9,650.00
62.00

25,376.00
60.00

1,300.00
1,300.00
691.00

3,291.00

30.00
170.00

200.00

2.,506.00
579.00
1,260.00
550.00

1,220.00
21314.26

22,534.26

25.20
1,234.80
1,008.00

2,268.00
60,292 26
60,292.26
60,292.26




