## McMullen County Justice of the Peace MONTHLY REPORT

August 2025

	TOTAL
Ordinary Income/Expense Income CHILD SEAT BELT FINE (Yr)	
Child SeatBelt Fine CountyShare Child SeatBelt Fine State Share	50.00 50.00
Total CHILD SEAT BELT FINE (Yr)	100.00
Constable Fines COURT COST (Qtrly) STATE CCC 90% ST / 10% CO 01-01 State Officers Arrest Fees STF 09/01/2019 FWD 96% ST 4%CO COURT COST (Qtrly) - Other	1,568.00 15,624.00 40.00 9,650.00 62.00
Total COURT COST (Qtrly)	25,376.00
Dismissal Fee (mo) DPS FINES (Qtrly) Overweight one-half to County Overweight one-half to State DPS FINES (Qtrly) - Other	1,300.00 1,300.00 691.00
Total DPS FINES (Qtrly)	3,291.00
Game Warden Fines (mo) GW SPLIT COUNTY 15% GW SPLIT STATE 85%	30.00 170.00
Total Game Warden Fines (mo)	200.00
Linebarger Collections LOCAL TRAFFIC FINE 01/01/2020 LOCAL TRUANCY PDF 01/01/2020 OMNI CO 6/4 2020> Sheriff Fines	2,506.00 579.00 1,260.00 550.00
County Arrest Fee Sheriff Fines - Other	1,220.00 21,314.26
Total Sheriff Fines	22,534.26
Special Court Funds COUNTY JURY FUND 01/01/2020 COURTHOUSE SEC FUND 01/01/2020 JP TECH FUND 01/01/2020	25.20 1,234.80 1,008.00
Total Special Court Funds	2,268.00
Total Income	60,292.26
Net Ordinary Income	60,292.26
Net Income	60,292.26